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806 Houses For Salt

Englewood Very nice S bdrm. home with room for 1 up, very
nice sized rooms, lots of closets, fireplace with bookshelves,
lots of builtins in kitchen .lovely back yard, in a desirable

neighborhood, olny ? 10.500. Call Ron. Kraus, Eve. ph. EM

Dayllte basement home, with view of river Ac city, thru lots of
big picture windows, 3 bdrms., large family dining rm., bath
& utility, large beautiful birch kitchen with built-i- n oven St

range, central hall plan, plus parly room, bdrm., full bath
plumbed in & in basement, carpeting & drapes,I fireplaces, patio, for more details tall now. low price, low
dn. pymt. Call Gene Pedwell. Eve. ph. EM

M acre. east, god soli St well, 2 bdrm. home In good condition,
large living rm. Just listed and a lot of good living for only
15.850. with $750 dn. St bal. like rent, this won't last, see to-

day. Call Bill Fidler, Eve. ph. EM
Just right for the kids, pony & a cow for .mom to milk, 7 acres

with barn, chicken hse. & pump hse. Excellent garden spot
with room for a couple of acres of strawberries, some trees,
and of course a small older 2 bdrm. home. Priced only $8,500.00
with terms. Call Eastrldge, Eve. ph. EM

80 acre stock farm, JO A. in cult, 2 stock barn fl new) good home,
creek, some nice ash timber for shade, 30 acres fine seeded
perm, past, 30 acres rented for '57, grain crop goes with
place, this rich wapato St viola soil grows fine past. If you
want a small stock farm about 13 miles S. E. of Salem, don't
fell to see this place first, just listed & priced right at $16,000.
Terms. Call Geo. Kraus.

316 N. CHURCH ST. REALTOR PH. EM
i

GIVE THE BUDGET A LIFT. Vi

garage. Partly iurnished house
en ec Dearoom, low taxes,
Call Mrs. Graham.

BARGAIN. 700 sn. ft. floor snace. 2

garage, partly iurniFnea,ige.
Mr, 10QQ,

OWN YOUR OWN HOME. Paying

806 Houses For Sale

1

acre In Keirer with treei, lge.
with lge. living, dining, kitch

fi.aou, on terms or r,ouu casn.

bedrooms, breakfast nook. att.
imi, ah mis ior oniy .fw. can

rent Is Just like money down

qutcK saie. Lge. lot, garaen spoi.rm. Oil heat, this nouse is in

good Duplex with
d arms, r uu omm mnu cicu

shop and gar. 132x316
limits South on paved. St., bus

nlnurt fur. I?vl2 and 14x2fl bdrms.

young filberts, 2 acres young

buva this clean, sound

St garden space, located just

year strawberries. 5 acres thorn-
IA&I VPflf CfOD H IOI13 I

site on paved road, north, $2000

can't do any better no matter

tne aram. Here is an excellent cnance to start your savings
acct. by building up an equity In a nice 3 bdrm. home, close
to Baker sch., walking distance to Leslie St So. Salem Hi.
Full basement with li bath. Only $8,500, low dn. paynent.
can itir .vanftieier.

SACRIFICE 2 BDRM. HOME. Owner lust boufiht farm, was ask
ing si o.j 50. now stt.soo for
dead-en- d St. Extra lge. living

850 Automotive
852 Uted Cara For Sal

HAVE -
National Bonded

USED CARS
100 Parts, 100 Labor, any.

wnere in tne U.S. and Can-
ada.

'56 OLDS 88 ...$2995
Holiday cpe. radio, heat-
er, power steering, power
brakes, sharp.

'55 OLDS 88 ...$2545
Holiday cpe. radio, heater,
power brakes, whitewallf.

'55 OLDS 88 ...$2595,
super 4 dr. radio, heater,
power steering, powerbrakes, power seat, clean.

'55 OLDS 88 ...$2245
2 dr. radio, heater, power
brakes, paint, on
owner,

Loder Bros. Co.

Used Car DeDt.
461 No. High EM
1850 FORD 4 dr., ovardrlve, .

mu. ncaicr. r.m a7SU7.
1955 CADILLAC coupe, fully

power equipped, EM
eves. .m aays.

1850 NASH 1 Dr. Statesman,

'40 PLYMOUTH 4 door IT
EM

TOR SALE: Immaculate 1855 red
wnne urown Victoria,white walls, pw. steering, ra-

dio, etc. EM

'56
SPECIAL Riviera Hardtop, sold

aw, ujr us BIIICC FlOW,
Beige and Maderoa

Red, this is truly t (tne car
for only 2405,

WILSON'S
Chemeketa at Commercial

Ph. EM

1852 CHEVROLET IT panel,
.itu.ui, iuuun oc pain, good.
Body has 2" Insulation. 1679.
Call EM Mr. Lewll
before 5 p.m.

55 PONTIAC hardtop, food
cond., 35,000 miles. 4
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

CLOSE in, sml. lovely rm. lady,
S16 non smoker. 765 Marion.

DESTRABLE rm. 1, bile, from
Post Office, 656 Ferry.

MEN downtown, clean rm., TV,
refrig. hot plate, 655 Union.

TV. Clean nice furn. sleeping
rm.. men. $4.75 wk. EM

CLEAN, quiet. Nr. St. Bldg..
Shpg. Dist. kit, priv. E M

MENS slecpirg rms. TV. Priv.
ent. EM 1505 N. Capital.

CLEAN, warm rms T V., close
in 215 S Winter EM

REAS. Nice lg. rms., close in,
pvt. ent. EM

70S Apartments For Rent

RIVIERA Apts. Available April
15. Lovely spacious bedrm.
apt. $60. Birch kitchen, tile
bath. EM 632 or EM

2 BDRM. COURTS
stove St rcf. furn.,

auto, wash St dryer. EM 2 3811

VERY nice close in Apartment.
EM after 5:30.

1 RM. bsmt. apt. $30. Util. furn.
330J5 .1 4th. E M

NEWLY dec. furn. 3 rms. St

bath. Court apt. T.V., laundry.
parking. Inq. after 5 p.m. or
weekends 1348 S. 12th.

apt. c

In. pvt. ont., $25. e;,M 7867.

CLOSE in mod. unfurn. ground
fir.. Apt. and small pullman
Apt. EM except Sat.

rFURN. rms.. priv. bath. t. V.

Antenna, near State Bldg. &

Mem. hJspilal. 94QliU.
COLONIAL Manor. 2 rm. furn.

1225 Chemeketa. EM

S RMS. SE. range.
refrig, $45.

1 BDRM. furn. apt. $35. 1123

Cross St.
FURN. apt., util. pd.. on bus.
$30. $45. 125 Gerth. EM

AMRASSADOR' APTS.
NICELY FURN. APTS.

B30 N. Summer EM2-92-

3 ROOM mod. apt. Nicely furn.
L? "7 --

14 -
ntTn'M. Furn. Apts. Util. paid

597 N. Liberty. EM

NEAR Capitol, furn. rms. A

bath. 330 S. 14th. EM

CLEAN, quiet, rm. Apt. close
in. lady--; 645 Fcrry4527.

1 OR 2 bedrm. Furnished or

JunJshdl.M3-a723- .

FURN. apt. women only. $32 50

miLpU8Oak. EM

S RM. pvt bath. util. furn., 535

mo. 1 rm. k kit. util. furn
$20 mo. 790 N. Com 1. EM

CLEAN furn. 1 and 2 rm. apts..
633 Ferry St.

1 BDRM. aDt. util. partly furn.
$45 mo. EM

NICELY furn. 3 rm. apt., priv
bath. $38 50. EM or EM

LOVELY 3 rm. furn. apt. Pri-

vate bath, also 2 rm. furn.
ground floor. Private bath and
entrance. 4 blks. S. of

bank. 310 Bellevue, or

callEM eves.

fflCE 3 rm. furn. apt. Adults.
1207 S. Com'l. EM4:g760.

ArAfL7ADrir 15th very attrac-
tive 3 rm. furn. ground fir.
front apt. hdwd. fir,
TV ant., auto, oil heat. 3 dik
State bldg. It shpg. center. EM
2.7FJO.

705 Apartments For Rent
1 OR 2 bedrm., extra lrt newly

I" !"Ent 'ocall- Off St. parking.

a (.Lust in. mod. furn. 3 rm,
r.m except &at.

LOVELY 3 rm. unfurn. apt.,heat. reTrlg., ranse. TV ant.,
Jln? ,fiS wilh ut'l
1314 Plaza St, EM

EXTRA nice, furn 3 rms. &
unui, auiu. wasncr. iiiWU ralX-
B round Rd. EM

2 BDRM. court apt unfurn. 828
. itin.

2 RMS. furn. apt., util. pd., priv.
bath. $40. EM

NICELY furn. Apt. Conv. loc.
nip N. Capitol. EM

UNFURN 1 bdrm., 1st fir., all.
. car., stove, refrig., TV ant

urn. . $47.50. EM
CLOSE in Clean 3 rm. furrT,
J bath. util.. 450 S. Capitol.
DESIRABLE 2 rooms and bath.

oriL-- Duiiainj?. waimnir dis
tance. 730 N. Liberty. EM

MADISON rniIRT ADTC
NEWLY dec. 2 rm. furn. apt.sau. km 1065 Madison.

& 1 RM. util. pd. newlv dec,
No. $28 & $35. EM

U2 Rm. Furn. Apts. All util,
paia. oee ai ayi h, Liberty,EM

SEE THIS! Clean 3 rm. unfurn.
ibu a. xain Eves, or wk. end.

WEST SALEM furn. 1 bdrnv
court rental, new furniture.
tile bath, $58 a month. Low
utilities. Kawnns Realty, EM

Eves. EM
New Court Apt's.

830 N. 14th.. furn or unfurn.
Close In. EM after 5 or
weekend.

FURN. 2. 3 &
ent., heated.

' CAVALIER APTS.
1177 Court St. Now avail. 3 rm.

furn. apt. EM or EM
,

NEAT, clean. 3 rm. furn. Apt.
1853 Court. EM

JANSSEN COURT
Furn. apt. Shop. clr. & bus, S.

13th at E Rural.
FURN. Courts, knotty pine

small St cozv, $45, plus
util 2455 Trade. EM

roURT apt., range, refrig. furn.
clean, tile bath, laundry, $51
a month. Rawlins Realty. EM

Eves. EM
FURN. 1 & 2 bdrm.. priv. bath.

771 S. 21st. EM

Spacious Acacia Apartments
FURNISHED

1140 South 13th St. EM
3 RM. furn. apt. pvt. bath, walk

am. sou mo.

ELAINE APTS.
3 rm. furn. 879 N. Lfberty.
FURN. 3 rm. apt. St bath, clean.

apt. nouse, mj inc. utilities.
280N1J8th. EM

ATTRACTIVE corner Apt. Furn.
aiaieai utn si. r.ivi

FURN. clean 3 rms' priv. bathT
$65. Util. furn. Across from
Highway Bldg 1133 Chemeketa

COZY 3 rm. furn. apt. Car,
Adults. Yard. 1855 N. Capitol,

NICELY furn. 3 rm. apt. with
am, ou. cm

ATTRACTIVE close in clean
furn. priv. entrance, plenty
heat & water, also trailer for
person. 245 Union EM

CLOSE, well furn.. 1st fir. 3
rm.. Dam. neat, esa uenter.

VERY nice furn. small apt. priv.
cm., JJ4 re. iapuai.

Rm. apt. Util. furn. for man.
sju. nu wasnington.

BRAND new 1 bdnn. ant. elec.
stove k refrig. furn. wired for
TV, all utilities furn.. except
eiec, garage, bee at Z4U

Dr. EM

CLEAN furn. apt. 4 blks. No. of
m. fit x. use oi nice yara, tm

CLEAN 3 rm. furn. apt. utilities
pa. J45. lifts s. inn. h;m t

or EM

706 Duplexes
CLEAN 1 bdrm. furn. duplex.

Hollywood dist. t un nsmt.
EM or EM

NEW unfurn. 2 bdrm.. birch kit..
Ig. liv. rm.gar. EM

MOD. unfurn. 4 rm., stove, re
frig., laundrv, $45. Also 3 rm.
furn. $35. 818 N. Com'l.

NEW 2 bdrm. unfurn. duplex.
Adults. liM

1 BDRM. furn., TV ant. Couple
Only. lM h. otn.

CUTEST, cleanest bdrm. furn.
duplex in town, t o.

2 BDRM.. SOME FURNITURE,

NICELY furn. modern duplex.
s. ot town. jaw. uoupie oniy.
EM

$52.50. Near Capitol bldg.. newly
ace. unturn. z oarms. cm

2 NICE bdrms., $40 to $45. on
college ur. lm

707 Houses For Rent

MOD. 2 bdrm., gas heat, frJ..
hriwd. Ilrs.. gar., saa. imv
Peace St., EM

3 BEDRM. hse. close to stores At

school, ln. i.M
580 S. 19th. 4 btlrms., garden

spot. Inq. 1445 UaK.
NELSONS" "RENTALS

2 bdrm. furn. hse. $"0
1 Small hse. S. unfurn $:t5
1 House unfurn. b. uicnn
Duplex & Courts ... $50 to $70

Furn. 3 bdrm. hse. $30
Unfurn. 2 bdrm. lirepl. Eola $60

CALL DOROTHY DEAL Eves.
Ph. EM 486.12.

NELSON & NELSON RLTRS.
1590 S. Com'l. Ph. EM

4 RM. house, bath A-- stationary
tubsgar. EM 2 0337.

NICE clean 2 bdrm. all modern
house. Gar., lawn, water pd.
$40. Labish VillaRC.EM

17P5 M A R K ET.' Nice Ig. bdrm..
elec. heat, garage. S65.

3 BDRM-hm-
ise.

lge. lot, $70.

gar. EM3.6383.AvaH.
2 B D R M . K ou ; e , unfurn. e x c

washer & dryer, garage. 22flfl

Hazel. EM orEI
MOb7unfurn. bdrm. cottage,

util. rm., garaee. water furn.
$45. 4305 Portland Rd. EM

2 BDRM. cottace. ranee, refrig
Youngstown kit., wall to wall
carpet, $65, 633 Jason. Older
tvpe house. 5 rms.. 2657 Port-
land Rd..$40EM

PARTLY furn. bdrm.. firepl..
gar., oil heat, bsmt., no dogs.
J55.EM2-9894-

WEST SALEM Clean 2 bdrm.
unfurn. $45. 3 bdrm. unfurn

ater paid. $62.50. EM

nTce clean Modern 2 bdrm.
hnuse. 52 Aim ai.. cai

& refrig
$39.50. Inq. 1815 Lee after 6.

VERY nice bdrm.. court un-

furn. except stove & retrig
EM 2445 Market

RENT Clean mod. 2 bdrm. hse..
reas.. Max Woods, Rt. 2. Box
419. 2 mi.East of Totem Pole.

BEDRM. house for a deal.
Lease or sell. EM 4:4216J

1 BDRM.. elec. heat. $50. No
dog Inq. 4595 State. EM

FOR RENT. LEASE OR SALE-Tw-

bedroom home. Fenced
in vard. garden spnt, fruit

6'jO S l"th Street. Phnc
EMplre

FHEE 12th month. Almost new
2 bdrm. houe. elec. ranite.
auto. heat. hwd. firs., insu-

lated Auto wa'hcr & rirver
available 2233 Maple Ave

vEw 2 bdrm. house. East Pirk.
rent or lease PL?-?!8-

NEW 1 Mm, h"use. Irts ol
c!oet ipace. stove, retrif.
carace. i, utilities, Inq, 12

707 Houses For Rent
1740 LEE. $55. Ramsey Realty.

2 BDRM. hse.. bsnVt., furnace,
frpl. $57.50 mo. EM

1 BDRM.. stove, relrig., $55.

inq. iat mantel, fcM
1 BDRM. hse., firepj. $30 mo.

r.icc. range. 1134 37 tn at.
LONG lease, $70 mo. (or will

avin ! river noiiom
ivener am. jz A. cultivated
bal. woods. Comfortable. -

bdrm. hse. Write Owner. 220
Hutton Bldg., Spokane 4,

IN KEIZER DIST.
MOD. 2 bdrm. house. $72.50 mo.

cm or KM tt.

CLOSE in 2 bdrm. unfurn. cot
tage, 685 N. Church.

MODERN 1 bdrm. house, gar,
all.. 1310 Baker. EM

2 BDRM. house, nr. bus. shop.
ping center, $50. 4020 State.

$85 PER MO. Fine home. 4
oarms. ana aen in a ocautuui
setting. Rent includes lawn
taken care of free.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON
Eve. Ph. EM

GRABENHORST
BROS.

REALTORS
180 S. Libertv St.

Ph. EM
3 BDRM East, nearly new. dbl

car., oil furnace. NICE .... Sioo
2 BDRM Hollywood S75
2 BDRM, furn., nr. Capitol .$50
1 BDRM, furn $45

BDRM Keizcr. V3 acre $40
Office, gr. floor, 25x35, off street

nnrkint? S65
Furn. apts. $35 to $60

CENTER ST. REALTY
1748 Center St.

EM Eve. EM
COZY quiet 2 bedrm., range,

refrig. Breakfast set, water
furn. $65. EM

FOR RENT: Mod. 6 rm. house,
reaec, lge. lot, em uih.

2 BDRM. house. North of
lem. 2580 Myrtle Ave. em

3 BDRM., clean, close in, No.
$50. 1463 N. 4th CM

2 BDRM hse. Will wire for dryer
SIB. M JO s. iiznn.
RM. house, 1 bdrm. All elec.
Pets allowed. EM
BDRM. house, nr. bus,

center. $50. 4029 State,
NEW. 2 bedrm., F.A. heat, birch

Kitchen, ins me uiuiiy, car port,
unfurnished. $70. 430 Jefferson
St. call urawiord, Al isaan uo.
EM

707-- o Furnished Houses

AVAIL. Apr. 15th. 1 bdrm. Irg.
yard, garden, South. Refer-
ences, EM

2 BDRM. hse. earn ee. W. Salem
Couple only. $50. EM or

2 & 3 rm. furn., picket fence,
from $30 to $50. EM

Unfurn. 3 bedrm. home for rent.
$65. EM or EM

1 BDRM. furn.. close in. very
desirable, nouns, inq. 1011

Liberty. EM 4 1673.

CLEAN 1 bdrm., gar., adults,
no pets. $45. 1915 Highway Ave.

CLOSE in, 1 & 2 bdrm. furn. &

partly. EM or E M
LGE. 3 rm. house. All elec,

water. Adults. EM
SM. FURN. house. Close to store

and bus. EM Sat & Sun
or after 6 eves.

FURN. bdrm. cottace. 2 blks.
from town, $45. Furn. apt. $35.
c,M mornings.

COZY 3 rm. hse., clean. Eves
or Sat. & Sun. EM

BEDRM. nicely furn. house,
$35. 1135 E. Rural.
BDRM. furn. house,
ford. EM

x uarm.mn cicc. w, oaiciii,
nice for steady employed. EM

or Stayton 8074.

709 Wanted to Rent

WANT to rent garage by monlh,
Vic. 1120 Columbia EM

714 Business Rentals

SMAT.L husfness build inc. adi.
residence available. 1274 N.
Liberty, EM

CAFE: Will lease or rent, excel.
fully eqp t. on Hwy. 22, 10 ml.
W. Detroit Dam. 14 stools, 4

booths. Ph. Gates 7328.

OFFICE space for 2 offices and
receptionist in wesi uaie
Shopping Center. EM 37432.

780 Moving & Storoge

Larmer Transfer k Storajo
Complete moving service Also

agents for dlkino nation
Wide Mover. Ph EM

LOW COS1 storage H L Stiff
Furniture Co. &M 8 bo.

800 Real Estate

801 Business Opporrun.

FOR LEASE RESTAURANT
Fully equipped and reado to go.

siuii per mo. al.ue.in
JONES. REALTOR. 231 N.
High. Ph. EM Eves:
EM

Very good location. Same owner
over zu years warns io retire.
In large payroll town. Clean
stock, low rent. Priced to sell.
For particulars ask for Phil
Murray. Eve ; Dallai MA

Oregon Development
Compariy (Realtors)
318 N. CHURCH PH EM

MOD ERN Texaco Sen-ic- Sla
tion for lease, oood income.
Call Dclapoer. EM Eves.

DOUGHNUT Bar: 15 stool, mod.
equip. nown. terms, write
Statesman-Journa- l Box 697.

EXCEPTIONAL Service Station
for !ea:c. Major un 10. can
EM

FLYING A
Service Station for lease excel

lent location in fast growing
neighborhood. For information
call EM

SELL or lease licensed nursing
home. 13 beds, operating full
capacitv. Excellent opportu-
nity. Write Box 669 Statesman-Journal- .

SERVICE 'Stati on on P. 12th"St.
Inq. 2320 Fairgrounds Rd.

802 Bus. & Income Prop.
INVESTMENT PROPERTY 'that

will meet the approval of the
most discriminating. 10 unit
aot. court, new St in loca-

tion. Verv fast growing area.
Make your money pay you 10

per cent St let your valu in-

crease with area growth, THSI
IS REALLY TOP VALUE. In-

come $700 plus per month.
Call Mr. Sommers. Eves. EM

DRIVE BY 1038 SPRUCE. Very
nice 2 bdrm. home completely
redecorated in St. Vincents
dist. Elect, heat & hardwood
firs. Only 0 yrs. old. $7,500.

L- at the enrner of 5th A Pine.
Excellent frr either hurinrs
or home Call Mike Donahoe,
Eves. EM ,
WEST COAST REALTY

,1055 Rd. EM

INCOME PROPERTY
13 D St. Independence, Ore.

...
QUJ aupurpqn

ACRES ith buildinl". 5115

Auburn Rd. Ph. EM 11217.

803 Suburban

SPECULATORS DELIGHT
BUY THIS 65x123 ft. comer lot

on N. Church St. in Zone.
Plus Urge home. EXCEL-
LENT INVESTMENT FOR
$7950. LOOK IT OVER FOR
FUTURE PROFITS.

CROSIAN CREEK HIDEWAY
Lovely large 2 bedroom home

on ) acre In rustic setting
with trees and creek runs
Ihroush the back. Fireplace.
hardwood floors. Garage.

driveway. Price $11,750
UUUU 1LHIU3.

SUPER STYLING
AND WONDERFUL TO LIVE

IN. Brand new 3 bedroom
beauty with all the beautiful
features. Fireplace double
garage. Located south In new
du do vis ion. rriceo at io.bw.

WE WANT YOUR OFFER
FOR THIS 3 bedroom home with

fireplace family room
hardwd, floors carport.
Lovely neighborhood and just
right place to raise your fam-
ily. PRICE ? ? ? ? ? TERMS
? ? 7 7 YOU TELL US WHAT
YUU'LL OFFER FOR THIS
HOME IT'S LOCATED ON
N. 25th in EASTMORELAND

CALL MRS. WELLS or
BEN COLBATH

REAL ESTATE SALESMAN
, . WANTED

517 Court St. DIAL EM
EVJS. EM or EM

806 Houses For Sole

FOR sale by owner. Nice older
type nome. corner 101 on Aim
Creek. Rental Income $100 per
ma. Anxious to sell. Call a.m.
EM after 5 EM

LARGE SHADE TREES. 3
Ddrms., wardrobe closet. 2
baths, lots of ceramic tile,entry with lge. bookcase . it
planter, lge. liv. rm., valance
boards, 2 firepl., din. rm..
family rm. with paneling St

paper & beamed ceiling.
kitchen. Patio with large

shade trees. Lge. dbl. garage
with storage in attic. Lots of
cabinets in garage. House
constructed of best materials
and workmanship on a very
nice completely improved lot
with city sewer, water, curbs
& n a vc m ent. 16.950. EM

2 BDRM. mod. home in Turner.
Lot 66x193. reie Fry, Box 196
Turner.

JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR
Let us solve your him needs

10 uuy. sen or Rent can
Ph. EM 1211 EdgewaletPh HM 2710 So Comm'l.
SURPRISE inside! Older home,

low on. pym 1. - misn worK on
outside left. $8,750. 1B10 S.
Capitol. EM

BY BUILDER
New 3 bdrm. custom built home

cnoice location fcM

Open House Daily
bdrm., frpl., birch kit., 2

baths, dbl. garage with stor-
age above and foldinir stair.
way. FHA appraised. 1032 Red
wood St. li mii. out Wallace
Rd. EM'

TRANSFERRED PORTLAND
Must sell Immediately. 6 Mo.

om i nearoom ran en tvpehome. About 1400 Sq. feet. I1.',
baths. Dining room, Nook.
Large utility. Double garage.
Lawn and flowers are all in.
Morninffside District on Mari

lyn St, Fenced yard for children.
CALL JIM W. BRASHER

Eves. EM
320 Court Ph. EM

Don DouokioH

?

BUY A NEW HOME ON

FOLLOWING TERMS:

Price of Down Monthly
home Payment Payments
15, BOO 800

14,500 125

14.000 700 04.24

1.1.000 050 Sfl.63

12,000 600 55.05

Above payments plus
taxes and insurance.

WATCH THIS SPACE FOR
FURTHER DETAILS

EXCELLENT INVESTMENT
Older home In zone (General

business district) near
center. Lot size Ml X t f0.

Price 110,500. Terms available.

CALL H. K. LAYMON
Eves. EM 45507

320 Court Ph. EM

Don Dounldon

ISftfiKS BEST BUyS

NEW CANDALARIA HOME

Out of state owner anxious to
sell. 14x25 living rm. & frpl..
separate dining rm.. kitchen &

nook, 3 larse bdrms., lovely
carpeting, att. ga-

rage and located clnse to
school, shopping It hur, A
wonderful home for $12,500.
Call Eva Stuart, eve. ph. EM

AL ISAAK & CO.,
Realtors

322 North Church St.
Ph. EM or EM

V Y LOOK V V
EXTRA NICE i ACRE VITH

very neat and clean small
honie, large para re, 'i ull
trees, plenty of shrubs V flow-
ers. Price J6.500. Worth more.

ALMOST 2 ACRES
Well located South, good view,

nice 2 bedroom home. Fruit it
nut trees. Would make 5 good
view lots, 18.900 $1000 down
THESE ARE GOOD BUYS

SALEM PROPERTIES
JOHN J. DANN, REALTOR

379 N. High St. EM
Eve. EM EM EM

EM EM

NEAR HOOVER SCHOOL
I i yr. old 3 BR home worth

the asking price of III.O00.
What cn you pav dn?

like refit. Call Geo.
Patrny for appt.
NEAR PARK fc MARKET

Onlv iyl dn. and 15 per mo.
for this 6 yr. old 2 BR plas-
tered home. Fireplace, wall to
wall rug tn L.R. Why rent fn
thee termn and fnr only
1 7 r W ? ALLEN C JONES.
REALTOR. Ill N Hieh Ph
EM Evei: EM or
EM

806 Houses F01 Sol

$500 DOWN
EXCELLENT 1 Bdrm. home

with basement. 50x111 lot on
paved st. Good garage with
shan apace. It does nees paint
BUT Is as sound as a Silver
dollar. Sacrifice for S5950.
Phone CLIFF BOWDER. Ofc.
EM 4 3394, Home EM

KB
1890 Fairgrounds Rd.

500 cash down and $50 a month
will purchase 2 bedroom cot-
tage within easy walking dis-
tance of State Hospital. Total
price $5,450. Electric range,
refrigerator. washing machine
and overstuffed living room
furniture Included. 60x120 lot.
Very low taxes. Interior com-

pletely redecorated. An excel-
lent opportunity, to dispense
with a landlord. CLYDE
PRALL, Realtor. 154 S. High
St. EM Home EM

Tight Money Trades
It Four Bdrm. family type

home city sewer, water, pavedstreet close to schools St bus.
$8500. Owner wants Small
Acreage wim 3 or 4 bdrm,
home North or East.

: Dandy 2 bdrm. home will
G.I. of FHA in city. Owners
increasing family needs a 3
bdrm. with basement. What
nave xoui

3: Very low down payment, or
ianc in car. or joi on tniS good2 bdrm. home with full base- -

men i in me ttngiewood Dist,
Why pay rent?

4: 2 bdrm. With H rr Pact
rivn- productive sou. will qual-
ify for G.I. or FHA. Owner
uccas larger noma in Lily,What have you?

Joe Bourne, Realtor
EM EVE. EM

1140 N. CAPITOL

INCOME
. PROPERTY

4 houses on 1 good sized lot,
cavil unii nas j Dearoom. nin
ette, tiled kitchen, nice living
room, full basement, oil fur
nace, 4 garages, good location
North. Income $280 per month,
easy to rent. Total price
$27,500. $10,000 cash, balance
can be financed. Call Lucas.

SHORT ON CASH?
ONLY $750

Dn. nvmts. buvs this verv rf.
biraoic j. neorm. grey snsKe
nome. uaiem iieignts Dist,
Spacious wardrobe closets.
Plastered. Hardwood firs. Oil
furn. Attractive kitch.

garage. Lge. lot well
landscaped. Patio. Dble. con-
crete drive. Immerf. nnsRissinn
A very nice home for only
$8E)75. No loan costs. Ask for
jonnson. Jive. em

REAL ESTATE
Mil S, High St.

KING SIZE BARGAIN
WE HAVE SEEN this floor plan

for sale anywhere, Irom $16,00(1
to as high as $22,500 . . . now
we have one. at the low price
of only $15.0501 ON A HILL in
aoum naiem, mis inree

home has a full entrance
hall, large family room, big
double carngc. lots of floor
space. Call EM

Visit our
"Picture Gallery of Homes"

Ted Morrison, Realtor

260 N. HIGH PH EM

OWNER ANXIOUS TO

LEAVE
Will take good contract or small

trade ior nis equity ot s434.
on this 30 acre farm 10 miles
S.E. on paved road. Nice
view, live creek, 2 acres in
good cherries, 10 acres in cul-

tivation, balance in pasture. 4

bdrm. home, small barn, good
hen house. garage.Picked $500 of wild blackber-
ries on creek last year. More
wont to waste. This is a won-
derful deal to make some
money with a little paint St

repair work.

8 ACRES IN CULTIVATION
Close in on State St. with new

large 3 bdrm. home, ranch
style. Fireplace, attached ga-
rage, good subdivision prop-
erty. Why say more? Price
$17,500. down or TRADE
for smaller suburban pronerty
Call Mr. Anderson on these
"Special" deals. Eves. Ph. EM

COLBATH LAND Co.

517 Court St. EM

MAYBEE less, if your credit
rating is good. 4 bedroom
home Ideal for big family.Basement. Big lot. . Fruit.
Ramscv Realty. EM 4.1181,
Eve. EM EM

IT COSTS SO LITTLE
SURELY YOU CAN AFFORD

this little home for your own.
$1000 down or even less, gels
you started. There are two
of the nicest bdrms. you ever
saw. a bath to thrill anyone
(beautifully decorated and
trimmed with wrought Iron),
a licht and cheerful kitchen,
large utility room, big yard
with lot, of possibilities. Only
17.400. This home In immacu-
late! Call EM

Visit our
"Picture Gallery of Homes"

Ted Morrison, Realtor

260 N. HIGH PH EM

COMPARE
Other new 3 bedroom homes for

S10.&50 with this quality built
home on the South Side. Only
2 blocks to school. Large lot.
Best of workmanship St ma-
terials. Might sell on easyterms.

CALL RON CI.KARY
Eves. EM

Don Dounktoit

a20 Court PH. Eat 41U4

800 Real Estate

808 Lots For Sale
BUILDERS . INVESTORS

Land for about 400 choice view
nome sues aajacent Salem.
Ideal for large development.
Write or phone W. O. Maione,
Realtor. 323 S. E. hnrlnn Av
Pendleton, Oregon. Ph 4828 or

CANDALARIA. best lot lelt,with that wonderful East view.
Asking $8.500. EM
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
ing. Call EM 4 (766.

Visit our
"Picture Gallery of Homes'- -

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PH EM

IMMACULATE
3 bedroom Ranch stvle home.

completely lanascapea. uost I
yr. ago $16,000. Transferred
owner will sacrifice for $14,500.

Jacobsen Keene

REALTORS
PH. EM 4.2293 1255 State

3. Af!RF.
Large 3 bdfm. house S yrs. old,

t,v3v. omaii aown payment,
Owner, 1760 Dixon St. EM

BY OWNER 2 bedrm, home.
medium size. 3 lots, lge. See
eves., efter 4 p,m. except Fri.
St Sat. 330 Orchard St. Kelzer
Dist.

BY OWNER: 3 bdrm.. 1 yr. old,
ui approved loan, u take over
my loan. Low dn. pym't., low
mo. pym'ts. Exc. lawn, patio

SOLD! SOLD!
Property Listincs Needed

13, S. Liberty. EM Eves.
EM EM 2 5122.

REALTORS
BY OWNER: Lovely 3 bdrm.,

Manbrln Garden home, 2 frpls,
lg. bsm't.. beautiful garden,
very desirable neighborhood.
694 Wayne Drive.

BY OWNER 3 bdrm., nice
location. 1H.73U. tim 47577.

BY OWNER: 2 bedrm. home,
sngiewood Dist. EM

. $1,000 DOWN
No red tape, new 3 bdrm. Bath

at vi, nircn mi., aoi. gar. sud
urban. So. EM 47800.

MR. OWNER! Glen Woodry will
pay top pnee ior your turni appliance EM

RIVER FRONTAGE
170' frontacc. unlnue home In

neautuui setting ovcriooKing
river. i mi. no. am

FOR SALE or trade 2 bdrm
home, arm lot. nice shade
trees. N.E. Suburban. Take
cood car or trailer house.
EM

2 BDRM. hse. sm. lot, walking
Distance io an sens., anoppingcenter, hui and state bids.
Will consider trade. 600 N.
17th. EM

fa

ANOTHER TEMPTING BUY
FOR $12,950 ... as much house

as you will ever find for the
money anywhere. With lots of
attractive brickwork In front
and natural paneling inside,
this new 3 bedroom home is a
winner. Among other new
homes, SOUTH, with I Vi baths,
double garage, paved direct.
We suggest ynur seeing this
at your earnest convenience.
Call EM

Visit our
"Picture Gallery of Homes"

ted Morrison, Realtor
2B0 N. HIGH PH EM

T SELL

SACRIFICE ,

5 mo. old 3 bedrm. home on S.

lztn, near school ft church,
built-i- oven St range, sliding
glass doors, corner frpl., $1500

equity for $1,000 St throw In
custom drapes, TV antenna St
anack bar. $12,500.

FOR sale by owner: 3 bdrm.,
sun Ken am. rm., nrpi. covered

fruit. Furn. or unfurn.Ratio, offer on down pym't.
EM

FOR SALE by owner; 2 bedrm.
home, good district. EM

OWNER transferred. Sell equity
in nome ior suau, uaiance
4','j pet. int. like rent. Corner
lot, nice neighborhood. EM

Sat. St Sun, or after 8:30
week days.

BY OWNER Mod. 3 bdrm.
home, englewood. call Dean
Pfouts, KM week days,
otherwise EM

NORTH EAST SUBURBAN
BEDRM., tile hath. lge. din-

ing area, 1st time offered for
sale. 2170 Byron. EM

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. home.
Irg. lot. exc. location, priced
right, turn, or unfurn. EM

DOES YOUR WIFE SAY

"OH!"
MORE ROOM

Here la a 8 bedroom home tn
the best of locations near St.
Vincents St It's really a gorvi
old home for onlv $6950, $1000
down or make an offer. Call
EM 4 0966 or EM

RIGHT NOW
a new 3 bedroom home la being

nunt just ior tuu on a large
lot In good district. Onlv

with $800 down ft $79 per
month. See us at

REALTY

4020 N. River Rd. EM
OWNER transferred sell $1,600

equity in 4 Dearm. nome. taec.
heat, 2 yr. old, Irg. corner lot.
No loan cosL 616 Thorndale
Circle.

BY OWNER
$10,500 BEST buy in town. 3

norm, nome, no. naiem. near
shopping ctr.. bus, school,
hdwd. Mrs., F.A. oi) heal, frpl..
birch kit. tt trim throughout.
Crramlr tile bath, firnitca on
drain hoards. Separate din
rtn . attach, gar., all painted
walls, with Miller's paint. If
vou want a bargain this Is It.

Ready to move in. EM 2 3488.

TRADE
Your old home for a new home

Aprauea valuta, u

477 COURT STREET, SALEM. OltB.
PHONE EM EM

LISTINGS NEEDED QUALIFIED
SALESMEN TO SERVE YOU

'

'4B CHEV. sedan delivery tot
sale. Radio, heater, good con-
dition. EM 2310- Wal- -
lace Rd.Lea Ohmart

J995O.0O

First time listed, home
Ica sawdust neal, cxira large lot. uwuc ...
terms with 5 per cent Int.
Duy wltn low cost neai can

SUBURBAN HOJ1E

Spring has sprung. The sap has
tlx l I II tell you this much,
E. Ewald with a fenced DacK yarn, jusi ,ouw .uu i
See Adrlcnne Scrcombc. Eve. EM

NKKD MORE ROOM??
This excellent suburban home

rooms (V den, plus recreation room in
basement should fill the bill. Large

separate dining-roo- 2 baths,
lovely nook in kitchen. 12 x 28 covered
patio nnd a beautiful setting of huge
oaks. Call Henry Torvend for full Int.
Eve. EM

THIS IS FOR YOU!
Bsmt.. fully finUhed party room,

uatn, 2 nig Dorms, on mam num. en-

trance lull, beautiful living dining
room with excellent view. This fine
home Is located South In the city. Call
Louis Lorenz today for appointment.
Priced to sell at J2I.C00.

57 FORD Ranchero pickup. EM
eve. only.

856 Wanted, Cm, Trucki

WANTED to buy clean used
cam, moen motors. .M

TRADE pick-u- for Crosley. 708
mapie, uauas, ure. MA

858 Mororcyclet

O.A.C.
'41 INDIAN 45 ISO M me.

Mechanic ipecial.
41) DOUGLASS 21" Twin I1T m.
81 HAHLEY 74 OHV 133 mo.

Wilh side car.
SimOCKS CYCLE It MARINE
1370 Highland Ave EM

OPEN FRI. TIL 9

1047 INDIAN Chief, ,ell or trad.
mr pickup- Also Raraga door
Ior sale. EM

B60 Auto Miscelloneoui
'59 CHEV. parts. ISM Trad

St. EM

862 House Trailer,
TRAVEL Trailer, all sizes

Aiona, KensKiu, santa Ft.
Earl Malm Trailer Sales. 4030
Sllverton Rd. EM

Ron's Trailer Sales

5 Years to Pay
WITH INSURED PAYMENT
PLAN. Famous name brands,
Blltmore, Highway Cruiser,
Town St Country, and the Cadil.
ibc oi "The VENT
OURA." will take car, furniture,
or what have you tn trade, long-
est trades tn town. 404 X.
Church. Downtown Salem
Across from Meier St Frank a,
EM

In the Englewood "jst., econlm- -

II you're looking lor a real go
.nupn wnuu auw..

rlz. Call m; to find out where
it's a newish home on

with 4 bed

EI
bdrm. A

Rudj Calabft

IT
ALMOST ONE ACRE wilh a

compact 2 bdrm. home located
N.E. Has drilled well, chicken
house and large garage. Has 3

nice building lots or lots ot
garden space. This home

f'oodnear 16 completely fur-

nished for only $7,050. Will
take 40' or longer trailer house
in trade. For appt. to see call
LcRoy Laack, eves, ph. EM

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING
DIFFERENT? This new 3

bdrm. home has everything for
better living. Large living
room, family room, kitchen
that's extra special. 2 baths,
dbl. garage. Located near
school, lovely setting. Full
price $16,300. To see call Dale
Rayburn. Eves. Ph. EM

JIKAITY
OFFICE PH. EM

Si

LOVELY FAMILY HOME on
Nob Hill. From Its gracious
liv. rm. and din. rm. to Its

radical activity rm. In theE asmt., this home Is Ideal. 3

bdrms., 2'i baths, auto, oil
forced air heat, dble. garage.
Convenient to all schools.
$16,950.
CALL J. E. LAW Eve. Ph.
EM

200 ACHES Approx. 10 miles
from Salem. About half In cul-
tivation. Large house, also
tenant house. 34 x 76 dairy
barn. Creek. Price $.16,000 In-

cludes machinery and equip-
ment. Terms.
CALL O. V. HUME Eve.
Ph. EM

NORTH LIBERTY ST. ROOM
Immediate Possession. New
storeroom 22 x 80 ft., dble.
lavatories, accoustical celling,
floor covering and lighting to
he Installed. Paved parking
for 10 cars. For leane terms
CALL C. L. GRABENHORST

BY BUILDER
NEW CUSTOM BUII.T
GUARANTEED HOMES

EM 2 7071

STF.P FORWARD AND ESTAB
LISH AN fctiuriY in a nouse
ynu'll he proud In call home.
Near new, 3 bdrm. Just

and located on 50 x

loo lot South. A home you
would expect to pay much
more for. Price at $8,950. For
appointment to see call LcRoy
Laack. Eve. Dh. EM

VIEW LOT, Very good neighbor-
noou, in city, acwer unci pav-
ing in and paid.. Price $3,500.
See this choice building site
and make an offer. Call Dean
Klarr Home ph. EM

$750 down, BALANCE LIKE
Hfc,rri. x norm, ann oasemcni
home with nice yard. Auto-
matic oil heat, living room,
with fireplace, kitchen with
breakfast nook, excellent loca-
tion near Englewood Srhool.
Price Itl.oon. Call Dean Klarr
Home phone EM

RAWLINS
W)5 CHEMEKETA ST.

AW
WELDING SHOP with stock

tV equipment. 2 bdrm. home
next doir. Also. ,1 room unfin-
ished house back of shop. Lot
7RX3O0.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY
Eve. Ph. EM

EAST SALEM Large family
home. 3 bdrms. on first floor.
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